Limietwedstrijd Korte Baan
Eindhoven, 19-10-2025

Event 21
19-10-2025 - 15:17

Women, 100m Butterfly

Senioren Open
Startlist

naam
Heat 1 of 1
2 Annelie Batenburg
3 Vivianne Woltjes
4 Juliette Woltjes

5 Fran Vertessen
6 Zuzanna Kowalczyk

vereniging

PSV
vzC
vzC
PSV
PSV

inschrijftijd

1:12.62
1:06.80
1:02.76
1:04.50
1:11.56

201001962
200501524
200900774
200904550
200503860

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Psv
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